
DG Terminal Manager 
K.Vachira Samakkamai  
(คุณวชิระ สมคัรคามยั) 
E-mail  : vachira@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no. :  038-404700 # 1306 
Mobile : 081-7203646 
 
Operation Dept. 
K.Pawat Mongkoldechachot  
(คุณภวตั มงคลเดชาโชติ)  
Operation Division Manager 
E-mail  : pawat@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no. :  038-404700 # 1305 
Mobile : 086-9840069 
 
K.Eakapot Wongkong  
(คุณเอกพจน์ วงคค์ง)  
Senior Operation Supervisor 
E-mail  : eakapot@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no. :  038-404700 # 1302 
Mobile : 088-0223114 
 
K.Pramoul Sanitthai  
(คุณประมวล สนิทไทย)  
Senior Input Data Documentation Supervisor 
E-mail  : pramoul@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no. :  038-404700 # 1307 
Mobile : 088-0223133 
 
K.Supat Yaicharoen  
(คุณสุภทัร ใยเจริญ) 
Warehouse Supervisor 
E-mail  : chantajak@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no. :  038-404700 # 1080 
Mobile : 087-6794472 
 
 

K.Arkom Sirichai (คุณอาคม ศิริชยั) 
Senior Maintenance (Building) 
E-mail  : arkom@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no. :  038-404700 # 1121 
Mobile : 089-009-8005 
 
DG Planner Team 
E-mail  : dgplanner@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1030 
Mobile : 088-0223137 
 
DG Warehouse Team 
E-mail  : dgwarehouse@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1080 
Mobile : 088-0223136 
 
Financial Administration Dept. 
K.Naruemon Cheunthavorn (คุณนฤมล ช่ืนถาวร) :  
Asst. Financial Administration Division Manager 
E-mail  : naruemon.c@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 #1304 
Mobile : 088-022-3134 
 
K.Natchaya Kuntada (คุณณชัยา กนัทะดา) :  
Credit Supervisor 
E-mail  : natchaya@jwd-logistics.com> 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 #1063 
Mobile : 088-022-3135 
 
Financial Administration Team 
E-mail  : dg@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1060 
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Customer Service Dept. 
K.Pattra Deeprom (คุณภทัรา ดีพร้อม) :  
Customer Service Division Manager 
E-mail  : ann_pattra@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 033-674200 # 1650 
Mobile : 086-3822488 
 
K.Nungrutai Taptimdee (คุณหน่ึงฤทยั ทบัทิมดี) :  
Senior Customer Service Officer 
E-mail  : nungrutai@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1002 
Mobile : 088-0223138 
 
K.Bussayamas Poolpipat (คุณบุษยมาส พลูพิพฒัน์) :  
Senior Customer Service Officer 
E-mail  : bussayamas@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1003 
Mobile : 088-8094169 
 
K.Naiyana Taptimdee (คุณนยันา ทบัทิมดี) :  
Customer Service Officer 
E-mail  : naiyana@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1004 
Mobile : 088-0227916 
 
K.Naphaporn Panniam (คุณนภาพร ปานเนียม) 
Customer Service Officer 
E-mail  : naphaporn@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1001 
Mobile : 083-0624028 
 
Customer Service Team 
E-mail  : dg_cs@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1000 
 
 
 

JWD Transport Dept. 
K.Sutharat Sonchai (คุณสุฑารัตน์ สนไชย) :  
Customer Service Supervisor 
E-mail  : sutharat@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1211 
Mobile : 089-4465702 
 
K.Monton Rakwat (คุณมณฑล รักวดั) :  
Senior Fleet Coordinator Supervisor 
E-mail  : monton@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 #1213 
Mobile : 081-6221255 
 
Safety Dept. 
K.Sumrit Mekhakul (คุณสมัฤทธ์ิ เมฆะกลุ) :  
DG Safety Department Manager 
E-mail  : sumrit@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1301 
Mobile : 081-6287672 
 
K.Naruemon Sukratsmee (คุณนฤมล ศุกระรัศมี) :  
Safety Division Manager 
E-mail  : naruemon_nan@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1301 
Mobile : 085-3943991 
 
K. Wadchara Mangsang (คุณวชัระ มงัสงัข)์ :  
Senior Chemist 
E-mail  : wadchara@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700 # 1093 
Mobile : 083-7511659 
 
DGPS & Safety Team 
E-mail  : dgps@jwd-logistics.com 
Tel no.  : 038-404700  # 1091-1096 
Mobile : 088-8094172 
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